
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
321204

Submitted
2022-04-12 17:08:19

Sales Rep
L-125 Jan Thomas

Account Name
Up North Farm

Advertiser Status
Existing

Customer #
99213401

Product Details

Product
Digital

Digital Ad Size
Digital Package

Digital Campaigns
Local & Social

URL
https://www.upnorthfarmmarket.com/?fbclid=IwAR013GXObyN0Pfw2PLDJ29caJDiKkNm4JXR2jzLngvrqm7DstUGgnvztiIk

Publications

Publication 1
9OWEB

Price / Day
$49.00

Date(s)
Fri 04/01/22, Sun 05/01/22, Wed
06/01/22, Fri 07/01/22, Mon 08/01/22, Thu
09/01/22, Sat 10/01/22, Tue 11/01/22,
Thu 12/01/22, Sun 01/01/23, Wed
02/01/23, Wed 03/01/23

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
No

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
nothing to do on your end Julie :)


